State of Alabama Unified Judicial System CS-8 Page 1 of 2 Rev. 6/92		SUPPORT AGREEMENT		Case Number		
		COURT OF		COUNTY, ALABAMA		
STATE OF A	LABAMA, ex re		()		
Address:			Address:			
minor chi support ri the amou	minor child(ren) from the State of Alabama, Department of Human Resources, and has assigned, by operation of law, support rights in regard to the child(ren), to the State of Alabama, Department of Human Resources. Payments are in the amount of \$ and are an obligation due to the State of Alabama.					
pursuant to Title IV-D of the Social Security Act, as amended. WHEREAS the defendant in this cause has acknowledged that he/she is the parent of the minor child(ren) named as follows:						
and the defendant has acknowledged that he/she has a legal duty to support the children. (If applicable): WHEREAS, the defendant in the cause has acknowledged that he/she is the spouse/former spouse of , and the defendant acknowledges that he/she has a duty to support the spouse/former spouse.						
in regard NOW, TH OTHER I	to the amount a IEREFORE, IN	nt and the State of Alabama/ and method of the payment. CONSIDERATION OF THE MAT ⁻ FITS INCURRED BY BOTH PART 5 FOLLOWS:	TER SET OUT ABOVE AND IN	CONSIDERATION OF THE		
sup	port) the sum of	l pay the State of Alabama/ \$ per intenance of the minor child(ren) r	commencing on _			
		reimburse the State of Alabama t				

CS-8	Page	e 2 of 2 Rev. 6/92	SUPPORT AGREEMENT (Continued)			
	3.	(If applicable) The defendant shall pay to the State of Alabama/ (name of recipier of support) the sum of \$ per commencing on for the support of the spouse/former spouse named above as previously ordered by the Court of				
	4.	The support payments shall be made payable toat (address)				
	5.	The defendant, wherever employed, shall include the child(ren) named above on any medical policy or medical insurance coverage at the defendant's place of employment or include the child(ren) named above on any medical insurance policy or medical insurance coverage which the defendant may purchase and shall provide evidence of such coverage to the State of Alabama, Department of Human Resources.				
	6.	This agreement may be incorporated into any order or judgment of the court regarding support of these minor child(ren) AND spouse/former spouse.				
	7.	The defendant agr	ees to notify as to any change in address or employment.			
	8.	The defendant ack	nowledges and understands that an Order of Withholding for Support will be entered by the Court.			
	9.	The defendant understands that when the support payments are ordered paid directly to the clerk of this court, there shall be paid an additional \$1.00 administrative fee as provided in §12-19-26, <i>Code of Alabama</i> 1975, with each periodic payment.				
	10.		roceeding shall be paid by			
Defendant's Signature			Plaintiff's Signature			
Sworn to and Subscribed before me this			efore me this By			
day of,			,,			
Not	ary F	Public	Address			
			Telephone Number			
			Sworn to and Subscribed before me this			
			day of,,,			
			Notary Public			